:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6588033

Jun 04, 2023 - 12:12 (UTC)

In epoch 205,876 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 659361 - 0.006496813 ETH®
12.37 USD

2 659362 - 0.006584962 ETH®
12.54 USD

3 659363 - 0.006599562 ETH®
12.56 USD

4 659364 - 0.006560315 ETH®
12.49 USD

S 659365 - 0.006569414 ETH®
12.51 USD

6 659366 - 0.075566517 ETH&®
143.91 USD

7 659367 - 0.006617987 ETH®
12.60 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/6588033
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/205876
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/659361
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/659362
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/659363
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/659364
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/659365
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/659366
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/659367

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

659368

659369

659370

659371

659372

659373

659374

659375

659376

Validator Id

356745

Amount

- 0.006590588
12.55 USD

- 0.006581253
12.53 USD

- 0.006572428
12.51 USD

- 0.006578167
12.52 USD

- 0.006602209
12.57 USD

- 0.006590440
12.55 USD

- 0.006574735
12.52 USD

- 0.041074226
78.22 USD

- 0.006545799
12.46 USD

Amount

+ 0.034502975
65.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/659368
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/659369
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/659370
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/659371
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/659372
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/659373
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/659374
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/659375
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/659376
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/356745

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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